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MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00 1:00 - 1:30 pm

FREE FOR ALL 

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

(1) January 17 (3) February 14 (5) March 13 (7) March 27

(2) January 31 (4) March 6 (6) March 20 (8) April 3

1:00 4:00 pm

IPE

Communication 

Module

Dates:

February 17 (online)

and

March 10 (in person)

**PHAR 305P (PPE I) Meeting Dates (8 meetings in total):

1:00 - 2:50 pm

PHAR 3251-001 (5)

Pharmacy Practice IV

LECTURE

Room: Theatre I

Terri Genge

1:00 - 1:50 pm

PHAR 3810 (2)

Micriobiol of Inf Dis

Room: Theatre H

N. AbuSara

1:00 - 1:50 pm

PHAR 3810 (2)

Micriobiol of Inf Dis

Room: Theatre H

N. AbuSara

3:00 - 3:50 pm

PHAR 305P (PPE I)**

Room: Theatre I

W. Spurrell/L. Little

1:30 - 4:20 pm

PHAR 3251-003 (5)

Pharmacy Practice IV 

LAB

Room: PPL

Terri Genge

2:00 - 3:15 pm

PHAR 3825 (3)

Med. Chemistry

Room: Theatre A

L. Alisaraie

2:00 - 3:15 pm

PHAR 3825 (3)

Med. Chemistry

Room: Theatre A

L. Alisaraie

School of Pharmacy: PharmD (entry-to-practice) Timetable

YEAR 2 - CLASS OF 2027 
Winter 2024 - Academic Term 5

9:00 - 9:50 am

PHAR 3006 (3)

Immunology

taught outside phar

9:00 - 9:50 am

PHAR 3006 (3)

Immunology

taught outside phar

9:00 - 9:50 am

PHAR 3006 (3)

Immunology

taught outside phar

10:10 am - 1:00 pm

PHAR 3251-002 (5)

Pharmacy Practice IV

LAB

Room: PPL

Terri Genge

10:10 am - 12:00 pm

PHAR 3271 (4)

Pharmacotherapy II

Room: Theatre H

R. Law

12:00 - 1:00 pm

FREE TIME FOR ALL

10:30 - 11:45 am

PHAR 3410 (3)

Leadership & H. Prom

Room: Theatre I

L. Bishop

10:30 - 11:45 am

PHAR 3410 (3)

Leadership & H. Prom

Room: Theatre I

L. Bishop

10:10 am - 12:00 pm

PHAR 3271 (4)

Pharmacotherapy II

Room: Theatre A

R. Law


